CATEGORY

Addition
Addition
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Barn
Commercial
Commerecial
Deck/Patio
Deck/Patio
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Foundation

Foundation

Garage/Carport

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
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PERMIT NUMBER
155BG-00000-00194
15SBG-00000-00198
15BLD-00000-00306
15BNR-00000-00387
155BG-00000-00195
15BLD-00000-00301
15BLD-00000-00298
15BNR-00000-00382
15BNR-00000-00383
15BNR-00000-00384
15BLD-00000-00296
15BLD-00000-00302
15BLD-00000-00304
15BLD-00000-00308
15BLD-00000-00310
15BNR-00000-00392
15BNR-00000-00393
15SBG-00000-00197
15BLD-00000-00297
15SBG-00000-00196
15BLD-00000-00303
15BLD-00000-00307
15BLD-00000-00309
15BNR-00000-00381

ISSUED
12/3/2015
12/21/2015
12/16/2015
12/7/2015
12/3/2015
12/9/2015
12/3/2015
12/2/2015
12/2/2015
12/3/2015
12/1/2015
12/10/2015
12/14/2015
12/21/2015
12/29/2015
12/14/2015
12/15/2015
12/16/2015
12/2/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/16/2015
12/29/2015
12/2/2015

JOB VALUE APPLICANT
57,112.04 RANDALL D ORR
41,112.12 ROGER VAN DEEL

0 RAY LUIS
11,505.12 LARRY LEE BARNES
16,778.30 PETER A AMBROSE
70,980.00 MICHAEL HEUSUK
10,400.00 PETER A AMBROSE
23,126.04 LANCE ROSSETTO
18,457.64 BARRY STREETT

909 JAMIE BAMBREY

140,625.51 GEORGE KETTLEWELL

146,656.14 BRAD TOPPING

119,800.45 MIKE BRONOWGSKI

184,414.88 JOE FERRY

227,091.03 JARED JUSTIN MANSKE

147,169.44 DAVID PETERSON

218,635.32 GREG BODE

189,251.36 PHILLIP RIDDLE

JUSTIN PAPE
ROBERT SCHUBERT
41,687.73 EDDIE MCQUEEN

0 JOHN FULLING

0 MARK REESE

0 NICK HOLICK

JOB ADDRESS
246 VERMILLION RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
359 HARNESS WY, HARTSEL, CO 80449
505 WARM SPRINGS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
331 WOODSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
877 WINDMILL DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449
98 PINTO TR, COMO, CO 80432
21950 HWY 285, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
186 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, PINE, CO 80470
2635 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
729 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
89 HORN WY, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
849 MICHIGAN HILL RD, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
487 BONELL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
436 BEAR LN, COMO, CO 80432
365 PONDEROSA RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
15555 PITKIN LN, PINE, CO 80470
143 LITTLE SPRING LN, BAILEY, CO 80421
888 MEADOWS LN, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
449 WILLOW CT, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
38882 HIGHWAY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
142 TOMBIGBEE CT, COMO, CO 80432
505 WARM SPRINGS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
177 HILLTOP DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
390 CHUCKLING CREEK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421



CATEGORY
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Remodel
Remodel
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
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PERMIT NUMBER

15BNR-00000-00389
15BNR-00000-00391
15BNR-00000-00394
15SBG-00000-00191
155BG-00000-00192
15SBG-00000-00193
15BLD-00000-00300
15BLD-00000-00305
15BLD-00000-00299
15BNR-00000-00385
15BNR-00000-00386
15BNR-00000-00388
15BNR-00000-00390
15BNR-00000-00395
15BNR-00000-00396
15SBG-00000-00199
155BG-00000-00200

ISSUED
12/8/2015
12/9/2015

12/16/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/2/2015
12/8/2015

12/15/2015
12/3/2015
12/3/2015
12/3/2015
12/7/2015
12/8/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/21/2015

12/21/2015

JOB VALUE APPLICANT

PAUL STOLTMAN
JOSEPH A LEDKINS
0 JIM GILLIES
0 RUSSELL PIANO
0 JAMES KELLEY
0 TIMOTHY PARKEY

6,537.00 GARY WALKER
13,074.00 JOHN STAFFORD

DENNIS RIESBERG
ALAN MACH
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS JOHNSTONE
RICHARD WOODS
GARY GORDEN
GARY GORDEN

0 CORY RAWSON

0 CORY RAWSON

JOB ADDRESS

228 BEAVER TR, BAILEY, CO 80421

401 RIM ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

1032 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421

360 BOX CANYON DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
358 THRUSH LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449

841 CO RD 112 # B-6, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
1002 PRUNES PL, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440

35102 HWY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449

891 COIL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80421

2344 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421

564 BOBCAT TR, BAILEY, CO 80421

272 TWINKLE RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820

3021 NOVA RD, PINE, CO 80470

158 TALL TIMBER LN, BAILEY, CO 80421

158 TALL TIMBER LN, BAILEY, CO 80421

10000 CO RD 92, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
10000 CO RD 92, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
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