

PARK COUNTY BUILDING MONTHLY PERMIT LIST- ISSUED DECEMBER 2015

CATEGORY	PERMIT NUMBER	ISSUED	JOB VALUE	APPLICANT	JOB ADDRESS
Addition	15SBG-00000-00194	12/3/2015	57,112.04	RANDALL D ORR	246 VERMILLION RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Addition	15SBG-00000-00198	12/21/2015	41,112.12	ROGER VAN DEEL	359 HARNESS WY, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Alteration	15BLD-00000-00306	12/16/2015	0	RAY LUIS	505 WARM SPRINGS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Alteration	15BNR-00000-00387	12/7/2015	11,505.12	LARRY LEE BARNES	331 WOODSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Alteration	15SBG-00000-00195	12/3/2015	16,778.30	PETER A AMBROSE	877 WINDMILL DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Barn	15BLD-00000-00301	12/9/2015	70,980.00	MICHAEL HEUSUK	98 PINTO TR, COMO, CO 80432
Commercial	15BLD-00000-00298	12/3/2015	10,400.00	PETER A AMBROSE	21950 HWY 285, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Commercial	15BNR-00000-00382	12/2/2015	23,126.04	LANCE ROSSETTO	186 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, PINE, CO 80470
Deck/Patio	15BNR-00000-00383	12/2/2015	18,457.64	BARRY STREETT	2635 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
Deck/Patio	15BNR-00000-00384	12/3/2015	909	JAMIE BAMBREY	729 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
Dwellings	15BLD-00000-00296	12/1/2015	140,625.51	GEORGE KETTLEWELL	89 HORN WY, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	15BLD-00000-00302	12/10/2015	146,656.14	BRAD TOPPING	849 MICHIGAN HILL RD, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Dwellings	15BLD-00000-00304	12/14/2015	119,800.45	MIKE BRONOWSKI	487 BONELL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	15BLD-00000-00308	12/21/2015	184,414.88	JOE FERRY	436 BEAR LN, COMO, CO 80432
Dwellings	15BLD-00000-00310	12/29/2015	227,091.03	JARED JUSTIN MANSKE	365 PONDEROSA RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	15BNR-00000-00392	12/14/2015	147,169.44	DAVID PETERSON	15555 PITKIN LN, PINE, CO 80470
Dwellings	15BNR-00000-00393	12/15/2015	218,635.32	GREG BODE	143 LITTLE SPRING LN, BAILEY, CO 80421
Dwellings	15SBG-00000-00197	12/16/2015	189,251.36	PHILLIP RIDDLE	888 MEADOWS LN, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Foundation	15BLD-00000-00297	12/2/2015		JUSTIN PAPE	449 WILLOW CT, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Foundation	15SBG-00000-00196	12/10/2015		ROBERT SCHUBERT	38882 HIGHWAY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Garage/Carport	15BLD-00000-00303	12/10/2015	41,687.73	EDDIE MCQUEEN	142 TOMBIGBEE CT, COMO, CO 80432
Mechanical	15BLD-00000-00307	12/16/2015	0	JOHN FULLING	505 WARM SPRINGS RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Mechanical	15BLD-00000-00309	12/29/2015	0	MARK REESE	177 HILLTOP DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Mechanical	15BNR-00000-00381	12/2/2015	0	NICK HOLICK	390 CHUCKLING CREEK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

PARK COUNTY BUILDING MONTHLY PERMIT LIST- ISSUED DECEMBER 2015

CATEGORY	PERMIT NUMBER	ISSUED	JOB VALUE	APPLICANT	JOB ADDRESS
Mechanical	15BNR-00000-00389	12/8/2015		PAUL STOLTSMAN	228 BEAVER TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Mechanical	15BNR-00000-00391	12/9/2015		JOSEPH A LEDKINS	401 RIM ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Mechanical	15BNR-00000-00394	12/16/2015		0 JIM GILLIES	1032 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Mechanical	15SBG-00000-00191	12/1/2015		0 RUSSELL PIANO	360 BOX CANYON DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Mechanical	15SBG-00000-00192	12/1/2015		0 JAMES KELLEY	358 THRUSH LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Mechanical	15SBG-00000-00193	12/2/2015		0 TIMOTHY PARKEY	841 CO RD 112 # B-6, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Remodel	15BLD-00000-00300	12/8/2015	6,537.00	GARY WALKER	1002 PRUNES PL, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Remodel	15BLD-00000-00305	12/15/2015	13,074.00	JOHN STAFFORD	35102 HWY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Roofing	15BLD-00000-00299	12/3/2015		DENNIS RIESBERG	891 COIL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80421
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00385	12/3/2015		ALAN MACH	2344 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00386	12/3/2015		DENNIS RIESBERG	564 BOBCAT TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00388	12/7/2015		DENNIS JOHNSTONE	272 TWINKLE RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00390	12/8/2015		RICHARD WOODS	3021 NOVA RD, PINE, CO 80470
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00395	12/17/2015		GARY GORDEN	158 TALL TIMBER LN, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	15BNR-00000-00396	12/17/2015		GARY GORDEN	158 TALL TIMBER LN, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	15SBG-00000-00199	12/21/2015		0 CORY RAWSON	10000 CO RD 92, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Roofing	15SBG-00000-00200	12/21/2015		0 CORY RAWSON	10000 CO RD 92, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827